DC SERIES FORESTRY MULCHERS

COMPATIBLE MODELS

RT-65 / VT-70HO / VT-75*
RT-75HD / VT-80F
VT-100F

RT-135F

*poly door required

PART NO.

0405-505
0405-281
0405-510
0405-279

DESCRIPTION

DC60K
DC62K
DC62K, 3/4" Coup.
DC76K

WIDTH (IN)

7
76
76
91

CUTTING
WIDTH (IN)

60
62
62
76

WEIGHT (LBS)

1465
2600
2600
2980

FLOW RATING
(GPM)

28
36-40
40
50

TOOL TYPE

Knife
Knife
Knife
Knife

# OF TOOLS

26
24
24
30



